


The Dallas Holocaust and Human Rights Museum will open to the public on September 18, 2019.  
 

For more information on education programs in this brochure,  
please contact us at the following emails until August 1, 2019.  

 
Chief Education Officer 

Dr. Sara Abosch-Jacobson 
sabosch@dallasholocaustmuseum.org  

 
Director of Education 
Dr. Charlotte Decoster 

cdecoster@dallasholocaustmuseum.org  
 

Museum Educators  
Dani Rossano  

drossano@dallasholocaustmuseum.org 
 

Claire Robinson 
crobinson@dallasholocaustmuseum.org 

 
Group Tours 

Educator Coordinator 
Adilene Hernandez 

ahernandez@dallasholocaustmuseum.org  
 

Assistant Education Coordinator 
Rachel Hendricks 

rhendricks@dallasholocaustmuseum.org  
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